Specifications
Version 07.00
Specifications
Specifications
Version 07.00
R&S®ZV-Z9x | R&S®ZV‑Z19x
TEST PORT CABLES
Version 07.00, January 2026

Version 07.00, January 2026
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZV-Z9x | R&S®ZV-Z19x Test Port Cables 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Test port cables for the R&S®ZVA8, R&S®ZVB4, R&S®ZVB8 and R&S®ZVT8 vector network analyzers,
frequency range: 0 Hz to 18 GHz
Test port cable
type N male to type N male, length 635 mm (25 in)
R&S®ZV-Z91 1301.7572.25
Test port cable
type N male to type N male, length 965 mm (38 in)
R&S®ZV-Z91 1301.7572.38
Test port cable
type N male to 3.5 mm male, length 635 mm (25 in)
R&S®ZV-Z92 1301.7589.25
Test port cable
type N male to 3.5 mm male, length 965 mm (38 in)
R&S®ZV-Z92 1301.7589.38
Test port cable
type N male to type N male, length 610 mm (24 in)
R&S®ZV-Z191 1301.4507.24
Test port cable
type N male to type N male, length 914 mm (36 in)
R&S®ZV-Z191 1301.4507.36
Test port cable
type N male to 3.5 mm male, length 610 mm (24 in)
R&S®ZV-Z192 1306.4513.24
Test port cable
type N male to 3.5 mm male, length 914 mm (36 in)
R&S®ZV-Z192 1306.4513.36
Test port cables for the R&S®ZVA8, R&S®ZVB4, R&S®ZVB8 and R&S®ZVT8 vector network analyzers,
frequency range: 0 Hz to 3 GHz
Test port cable
type N 75 Ω male to type N 75 Ω male, length 610 mm (24 in)
R&S®ZV-Z194 1306.4542.24
Test port cable
type N 75 Ω male to type N 75 Ω male, length 914 mm (36 in)
R&S®ZV-Z194 1306.4542.36
Test port cables for the R&S®ZVA24, R&S®ZVB20 and R&S®ZVT20 vector network analyzers,
frequency range: 0 Hz to 26.5 GHz
Test port cable
3.5 mm female to 3.5 mm male, length 635 mm (25 in)
R&S®ZV-Z93 1301.7595.25
Test port cable
3.5 mm female to 3.5 mm male, length 965 mm (38 in)
R&S®ZV-Z93 1301.7595.38
Test port cable
3.5 mm female to 3.5 mm male, length 610 mm (24 in)
R&S®ZV-Z193 1306.4520.24
Test port cable
3.5 mm female to 3.5 mm male, length 914 mm (36 in)
R&S®ZV-Z193 1306.4520.36
Test port cable
3.5 mm female to 3.5 mm male, length 1524 mm (60 in)
R&S®ZV-Z193 1306.4520.60
Test port cable
3.5 mm male to 3.5 mm male, length 1524 mm (60 in)
R&S®ZV-Z193 1306.4520.61
Test port cables for the R&S®ZVA40 vector network analyzer,
frequency range: 0 Hz to 40 GHz
Test port cable
2.92 mm female to 2.92 mm male, length 635 mm (25 in)
R&S®ZV-Z95 1301.7608.25
Test port cable
2.92 mm female to 2.92 mm male, length 965 mm (38 in)
R&S®ZV-Z95 1301.7608.38
Test port cable
2.92 mm female to 2.92 mm male, length 610 mm (24 in)
R&S®ZV-Z195 1306.4536.24
Test port cable
2.92 mm female to 2.92 mm male, length 914 mm (36 in)
R&S®ZV-Z195 1306.4536.36
Test port cables for the R&S®ZVA50 vector network analyzer,